

WWW.DOWTECHNOLOGIES.COM 800.627.2900

## PRESS RELEASE

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: John Yodzis, President & CEO Phone: 800.627.2900 x 3323 Email: john.yodzis@dowtechnologies.com

## DOW TECHNOLOGIES WINS FIVE QUEST FOR QUALITY AWARDS

DOW Expands Partnerships with Major Manufacturers and Enters New Product Market

**TAMPA, Fla. (March 26, 2024)** – DOW Technologies, the leading independently owned technology distributor, was recently awarded five Quest for Quality Awards in CE Pro's 14<sup>th</sup> annual competition. This is the fourth straight year DOW has won an award, including three straight years in the Best Customer Service category.

CE Pro's Quest for Quality Awards recognize the services offered by distributors and manufacturers that supply custom integrators. The Awards are open to distributors across the nation with winners determined by votes from CE Pro's readers. This year, nearly 9,000 votes were cast in this prestigious competition.

DOW Technologies was awarded the Platinum award in the Recurring Monthly Revenue Support Programs. DOW received the Gold award for the Customer Service/General Communications, Dealer Program/Incentives, and Supply Chain categories. In addition, DOW won the Silver award for Shipping Policies.

"We pride ourselves on providing customers with the best service throughout their whole experience," stated Eric Friedman, strategic sales manager, Custom Integration. "Being recognized with awards across multiple categories reflects the efforts every team at DOW puts into each customer interaction."

"We are honored to have again won multiple Quest for Quality awards," commented vice president Drew Fischer. "Our sales team, and really, every part of our company, is focused on supporting small businesses in all facets. We continue to create programs that all dealers can take part in, and we are dedicated to making business easy and helping our customers grow their business."

To learn more about DOW Technologies, please visit <u>www.dowtechnologies.com</u> or call 1.800.627.2900.

## About DOW Technologies:

Headquartered in Tampa, Fla., DOW Technologies is one of the largest independently owned and operated technology distributors servicing independent retailers in the United States for 65 years. With six locations serving Alabama, Arizona, Arkansas, Delaware, Florida, Georgia, Kansas, Louisiana, Maryland, Mississippi, Missouri, Nevada, New Jersey, New Mexico, New York, North Carolina, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania, South Carolina, Tennessee, Texas, Puerto Rico, the US Virgin Islands, Virginia, and Washington, D.C., DOW Technologies focuses on distributing products and technologies that enhance lives at home, at work, and on the road.

DOW Technologies' areas of business include:

- Car Audio/Video
- Broadband
- Surveillance
- Commercial Audio/Video
- Custom Integration/Consumer Electronics
- Satellite & Terrestrial Television
- Marine Audio and Accessories
- UCaaS